1977-1978 YILI MEZUNLARI

S.NO OKUL NO_SINIFI ADI ve SOYADI BOLUMU
1 742 Hikmet Siinbiil Metal Isleri
2 1025 Aydin Kozan Tesviye
3 1031 11-D  Sehri Giir Agag Isleri
4 1038 11-A Thsan Bozkurt Ozendes Tesviye
5 1041 11-K Nihat Tandogan Agag lsleri
6 1093 Cetin Baydar Agag lsleri
7 1128 11-H Hasan Oz Metal Isleri
8 1152 11-H Kazim Cihan Metal Isleri
9 1155 11-H Murat Ornek Metal Isleri

10 1156 11-G Hayrettin Kuloglu Tesviye

11 1172 11-G Mustafa Kemal Bilir Tesviye

12 1177 11-H Ramazan Kaya Metal Isleri
13 1198 11-B  Ertugrul Sahinbas Tesviye

14 1238 11-R Ahmet Turgay Tesviye

15 1282 Ahmet Hulusi Orug Agag Isleri
16 1284 Adil Arabacigil Agag Isleri
17 1290 11-K Ali Aslan Agag Isleri
18 1316 11-A Recep Metin Akc¢aglayan ~ Tesviye

19 1320 11-A  Murat Yuvakuran Tesviye

20 1321 11-A Haluk Basaran Tesviye

21 1354 Mehmet Turhan Demirci Makine Ressamligi
22 1424 11-A  Samim Cikaranoglu Tesviye

23 1430 11-A  Orhan Beyik Tesviye

24 1447 11-A Haydar Giirsoy Tesviye

25 1487 11-A  Faruk Untut Tesviye
26 1504 Yikilmaz Satikboga Model

27 1530 Eyiip Turagézen Model

28 1537 11-A Necati Polat Tesviye

29 1583 11-A Cengiz Gokbulut Tesviye

30 1588 11-A  Siikrii Biilent Ongun Tesviye

31 1599 11-A Hiiseyin Istanbullu Tesviye

32 1600 11-A Cemal Sakin Tesviye

33 1603 11-A Halit Mirasyedi Tesviye

34 1604 11-A Celal Goral Tesviye

35 1632 Mustafa Aydin Kalip

36 1640 11-A Hasan Fidan Tesviye

37 1645 11-A Al Riza Sevil Tesviye

38 1650 11-K Namik Kemal Boz Agag lsleri
39 1679 11-A  Ertugrul Biilent Danac1 Tesviye

40 1680 11-D Celal Yildiz Agag lsleri
41 1682 11-A Turgay Kosal Tesviye

42 1694 11-A  Mehmet Goniil Tesviye

43 1699 11-A Varol Yildirim Tesviye

44 1700 11-A  Vural Ates Tesviye

45 1705 11-R  Mehmet Canbas Tesviye

46 1717 11-A  Abdullah Giiler Tesviye

47 1718 11-A Davut Akar Tesviye

48 1719 11-A Mehmet Ali Zadeoglu Tesviye

49 1725 11-A  Yiicel Altindis Tesviye

50 1727 11-A  Uzeyir Arican Tesviye

51 1729 11-A  Ekrem Ildem Tesviye

52 1748 11-A  Yakup Kaya Tesviye



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
&9
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

1761
1776
1777
1783
1790
1799
1802
1803
1804
1805
1812
1813
1815
1822
1825
1831
1838
1840
1847
1850
1865
1869
1871
1872
1874
1878
1879
1890
1895
1912
1913
1917
1930
1935
1939
1946
1947
1948
1949
1956
1957
1958
1959
1961
1966
1971
1974
1981
1982
1986
1987
1989
1990
1991
1994

11-B
11-G
11-B

11-B
11-B
11-B
11-B
11-B
11-B
11-B
11-B
11-B
11-B
11-B

11-B
11-B

11-H
11-B
11-B
11-K
11-B
11-H
11-B
11-B
11-B
11-B
11-B
11-B
11-G
11-C
11-C
11-C
11-C

11-G
11-D
11-C
11-C
11-C
11-F
11-C

11-C
11-C

11-K
11-C
11-C
11-C

Ibrahim Ersénmez
Osman Dusar
Levent Isler
Ridvan Uzgel
Ismet Tugalan
Stikri Fidan
Ahmet Onel
Adnan Senay
Hiusnii Kavci
Ruhhan Gorgiin
Yavuz Islek
Serdar Unlii
Mustafa Saydan
Muzaffer Arda
Mehmet Calim
Emin Demirhan
Kadir Davun
Kemal Tetik
Hiiseyin Cahit Urganci
Hasan Hiiseyin Kanber
Mehmet Oktay
Ziya Canver
Hiiseyin Beyiz
Necmettin Sahin
Ahmet Adigiizel
Yusuf Aydinoglu
Kamil Sénmez
Semih Merih
Rahmi Aygiir
Abdiilkadir Sivrikaya
Hasan Tagkin
Miimin Citak
Haydar Yildirim
Resat Inceel
Yakup Kas

Emir Seving
Hasan Kurt

Ahmet Ar1

Emin Oziisen
Nihat Aksakal
Ahmet Irsen
Ismail Gogiisgeren
Yusuf Giiresci
Nedim Erdal Takoz
Bekir Derici

Vecat Erim

Kazim Argin
Mecit Oztiirk
Celal Arslan
Mustafa Uzunonat
Osman Ertem
Zekeriya Malzemez
Nedim Cura

[lhan Giirsoy
Burhan Pamuk

Dokiim
Tesviye
Dokiim
Dokiim
Dokiim
Dokiim
Dokiim
Dokiim
Dokiim
Dokiim
Dokiim
Dokiim
Dokiim
Dokiim
Dokiim
Tesviye
Dokiim
Dokiim
Agag Isleri
Metal Isleri
Metal Isleri
Dokiim
Tesviye
Agag lsleri
Tesviye
Metal Isleri
Tesviye
Tesviye
Tesviye
Tesviye
Tesviye
Tesviye
Tesviye
Kalip
Kalip
Kalip
Kalip
Dokiim
Dokiim
Agag lsleri
Kalip
Kalip
Kalip
Tesviye
Kalip
Agag lsleri
Kalip
Dokiim
Kalip
Kalip
Agag Isleri
Agag lsleri
Kalip
Kalip
Kalip



108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

1995
1998
1999
2000
2009
2010
2016
2019
2021
2028
2029
2030
2031
2036
2037
2039
2041
2050
2053
2057
2058
2059
2060
2061
2062
2064
2065
2066
2067
2068
2069
2070
2071
2072
2073
2074
2075
2076
2077
2078
2079
2080
2082
2085
2089
2090
2091
2093
2096
2101
2102
2107
2108
2110
2112

11-C
11-C
11-C
11-C
11-C
11-A
11-C
11-C
11-C
11-C
11-C
11-C
11-C
11-C
11-C
11-C
11-C
11-R
11-C
11-E
11-E
11-E
11-E
11-E
11-E
11-E
11-E
11-E
11-E
11-E
11-E
11-E
11-E
11-E
11-E
11-E
11-E
11-E
11-E
11-E
11-E
11-E
11-E
11-E
11-E
11-E
11-E
11-E
11-F
11-F
11-F
11-F
11-F
11-F
11-F

Mustafa Koparan
Orhan Bezir
Ibrahim Boz
Turan Celik
Mehmet Arikan
Ali Karabali
Nejat Durmaz
Hasan Hiiseyin Giilsen
Zafer Vatansever
Osman Ertas
Ismail Kaya
Recep Bashan
Aykut Kurar
Ahmet Cetinceylan
Nurullah Yayla
Erol Demirpenge
Serif Ogur
Ismail Dogru
Ferudun Atagiin
Ahmet Irfan Altunigne
Akif Imam
Aysel Kurtoz
Bergin Bostanci
Ersin Celikkol
Ridvan Yilmaz
Abdullah Kalfa
Erol Celikyiirek
Ahmet Pektok
Nuran Balseven
Canan Konuk
Dilek Kayral
Fevkiye Mutlu
Yildiz Oral
Selvinaz Obak

Hayriye Sevginur Ustunali

Zuhal Yilmaz
Zulfikar Yilmaz
Hesna Ozdeniz
Sevil Dimili
Hakan Kurabal
Sabit Senol Tokge

Mehmet Erding Demirdégen

Ahmet Haldun Erdogan
Ertugrul Er

Ekan Isgoren

Nihal Ozden

Deniz Bilikti
Ferhunde Sentepe
Mecit Isik

[lhan Bayram
Erdogan Cankaya
Mehmet Ali Glirgen
Miilaim Pehlivan
Bayram Ali Yurteri
Orhan Akgiin

Kalip

Kalip

Metal Isleri

Metal Isleri

Metal Isleri
Tesviye

Metal Isleri

Metal Isleri

Metal Isleri

Metal Isleri

Metal Isleri

Metal Isleri

Metal Isleri

Kalip

Metal Isleri

Metal Isleri

Metal Isleri
Tesviye

Metal Isleri
Makine Ressamlig1
Makine Ressamlig1
Makine Ressamlig1
Makine Ressamligi
Makine Ressamlig1
Makine Ressamlig1
Makine Ressamlig1
Makine Ressamligi
Makine Ressamlig1
Makine Ressamligi
Makine Ressamlig1
Makine Ressamlig1
Makine Ressamlig1
Makine Ressamligi
Makine Ressamlig1
Tekstil

Tekstil

Tekstil

Tekstil

Tekstil

Tekstil

Tekstil

Tekstil

Tekstil

Tekstil

Tekstil

Makine Ressamlig1
Makine Ressamlig1
Tekstil

Tesviye

Tesviye

Tesviye

Tesviye

Tesviye

Tesviye

Tesviye



163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

2114
2115
2118
2119
2120
2121
2122
2122
2124
2125
2126
2129
2131
2134
2141
2145
2148
2151
2152
2165
2191
2216
2231
2248
2253
2255
2257
2264
2269
2274
2277
2282
2285
2287
2288
2290
2301
2303
2304
2305
2306
2308
2309
2310
2312
2313
2316
2319
2321
2323
2324
2326
2327
2328
2330

11-F
11-A
11-F
11-F
11-F
11-F
11-F
11-F
11-F
11-F
11-F
11-F
11-F
11-F
11-F
11-F
11-H
11-F
11-E
11-F

11-F
11-L
11-M
11-G

11-L
11-L
11-L
11-L

11-L
11-L
11-L
11-L
11-L
11-L
11-F
11-A
11-B
11-B
11-C
11-L
11-E
11-L
11-L
11-L

11-N
11-L

11-N
11-L
11-N

Necati Sanli
Nasuh Acabey
Kemal Bayhan
Yasar Kardaeniz
Ismail Sesen
Sedat Dal

Emin Gokay

Ali Ibrahim Beken
Selcuk Iz

Ali Abit Tarimeri
Erdogan Erol
Mehmet Uyanik
Hasan Ataser
Hiiseyin Demirtas
Orhan Topgu
Hasan Geldi

Rafet Ogur

Nejat Colek
Semih Keke

Ferat Ayaz

Kamil Kiryak
Bahri Nalbant
Dinger Duru

Salih Kuskonmaz
Omer Aktas
Siileyman Erkan
Ibrahim Altiparmak
Ertugrul Akagiiniiz
Glingor Basaraner
Faik Keskin
Oznur Yurtseven
Metin Gengtiirk
Nuray Danig
Ferah Yumurtacilar
Goniil Verimliler
Miiyesser Yagar
Sibel Kurtdemir
Nizamaettin Celemik
Ozden Gokee
Mehmet Ari
Ridvan Cekig
Ismail Giindiiz
Ismail Arslan
Tiirkan Tuncer
AliRiza Baglik
Ibrahim Unayli
Halil Senturk
Fikret Direl
Mehmet Cetin
Ercin Oner
[brahim Lus
Ismail Suruc
Ramadan Hacioglu
Eylip Ferhat Tan
Enver Birsen

Tesviye

Tesviye

Tesviye

Tesviye

Tesviye

Tesviye

Tesviye

Tesviye

Tesviye

Tesviye

Tesviye

Tesviye

Tesviye

Tesviye

Tesviye

Tesviye

Metal Isleri
Tesviye

Makine Ressamligi
Tesviye

Tesviye

Dokiim

Tesviye

Makine Ressamlig1
Metal Isleri
Dokiim

Metal Isleri
Makine Ressamlig1
Makine Ressamligi
Makine Ressamlig1
Makine Ressamligi
Dokiim

Makine Ressamlig1
Makine Ressamlig1
Makine Ressamlig1
Makine Ressamlig1
Makine Ressamlig1
Makine Ressamlig1
Tesviye

Tesviye

Dokiim

Dokiim

Metal Isleri
Makine Ressamlig1
Makine Ressamlig1
Makine Ressamlig1
Makine Ressamlig1
Makine Ressamlig1
Dokiim

Tesviye

Makine Ressamligi
Dokiim

Tesviye

Makine Ressamlig1
Tesviye



218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272

2333
2334
2336
2337
2338
2341
2345
2348
2349
2354
2355
2357
2362
2364
2367
2368
2369
2371
2372
2373
2377
2378
2384
2385
2391
2395
2402
2403
2404
2406
2408
2410
2411
2411
2412
2414
2417
2418
2419
2421
2422
2423
2424
2427
2428
2431
2432
2434
2435
2436
2438
2439
2440
2441
2443

11-N
11-L
11-N
11-L
11-N
11-N
11-N

11-N

11-N
11-L
11-N
11-L
11-N
11-N
11-L
11-N
11-N
11-N
11-N
11-L
11-N
11-N
11-N
11-N
11-N
11-L
11-N
11-N
11-N
11-L
11-N
11-P
11-N
11-N
11-E
11-L
11-L
11-L
11-L
11-L
11-L
11-L
11-G
11-G
11-N
11-G
11-G
11-G
11-G
11-N
11-G
11-G
11-G

Erhan Konuk
Nazan Senturk
Ismet Tekin
Mehmet Cavus
Ihsan Yavuz

Zeki Ardig
Hiiseyin Hocaoglu
Bahri Ugurluova
Ozcan Kuru
Faruk Aksac
Ahmet Kenar
Tiiliinay Alp
Mehmet Colakgil
Mustafa Can
Necdet Acar
Bayram Cavus
Hiisniye Alim

Ali Yilmaz

Ayhan Ul

Eyiip Inan

Sinan Oztiirk
Biilent Endez

Ali Bocan

Hasan Fuat Erdemir
Adil Yesilgimen
Harun Oztiirk
Hasan Hiiseyin Ersoz
Ulkii Giindiiz
Cem Sait Dinger
Fahrettin Sarikaya
Halil Ugur
Mehmet Suphi Miirtiiler
Sait Sucaglar
Sahin Bayrak
Mehmet Ali Urer
Ismail Hakki1 Karaca
ErenGiil Bilenser
Mesut Cemil Elam
Arman Altinbas
Halil Ibrahim Pars
Sebnem Savas
Saduman Ozgan
Gl Hilal Bilgin
Metin Toga

Sevki Hizlimerig
Mehmet Eryilmaz
Hasan Altioglu
Seyfettin Alver
Veysel Horozoglu
Erding Cetinkaya
Akif Yilmaz
Recep Koksal
Kadir Gok

Yavuz Gegkinli
Hiiseyin Kalakan

Tesviye
Tekstil
Tesviye
Tekstil
Tesviye
Tesviye
Tesviye
Tekstil
Tesviye
Tekstil
Tesviye
Tekstil
Tesviye
Tekstil
Tesviye
Tesviye
Tekstil
Tesviye
Tesviye
Metal Isleri
Metal Isleri
Tekstil
Metal Isleri
Metal Isleri
Metal Isleri
Metal Isleri
Metal Isleri
Tekstil
Metal Isleri
Metal Isleri
Metal Isleri
Tekstil
Metal Isleri
Dokiim
Metal Isleri
Metal Isleri
Tekstil
Tekstil
Tekstil
Tekstil
Makine Ressamlig1
Makine Ressamlig1
Makine Ressamlig1
Makine Ressamlig1
Dokiim
Dokiim
Metal Isleri
Dokiim
Dokiim
Dokiim
Dokiim
Metal Isleri
Dokiim
Dokiim
Dokiim



273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327

2445
2446
2447
2448
2449
2453
2456
2457
2458
2460
2461
2462
2467
2469
2470
2471
2472
2473
2474
2475
2476
2478
2479
2480
2481
2482
2483
2484
2485
2486
2487
2488
2489
2490
2492
2492
2494
2495
2496
2502
2505
2508
2509
2511
2515
2518
2519
2522
2525
2528
2531
2532
2538
2543
2546

11-G
11-N
11-G
11-R
11-G
11-G
11-G
11-G
11-G
11-G
11-G
11-G
11-G
11-N
11-H
11-H
11-H
11-H
11-H
11-H
11-H
11-H
11-H
11-H
11-H
11-H
11-H
11-H
11-H
11-H
11-H
11-G
11-N
11-H
11-L
11-M
11-M
11-H
11-H
11-M
11-H
11-H
11-H
11-H
11-H
11-H
11-H
11-F
11-F
11-M
11-G
11-K
11-M
11-M
11-M

Iskender Hatip
Etem Giinesdogdu
Hiiseyin Aydin
Cemal Erbasg
Haydar Unal

Faruk Sehim

Ali Sitk1 Catak
Metin Ayt1g

Kadir Kocatepe
Ibrahim Erdal Duralioglu
Hakk1 Bas

Ozcan Giindogdu
Mehmet Yakin
Ahmet Giileren
Celel Ertendil
Kadir Caner Koseoglu
Aydin Cikiker
Muzaffer Giinaydin
Sinan Yiitmen
Ekrem Aydin
Hiiseyin Sahin
Ozkul Tiirkoglu
Ismet Varel

Saban Yilmaz
Recep Ucar
Hiiseyin Altin
Adnan Kurubas
Ali Koruyon

Talat Ciler

Ali Giiler

Zilkif Durmalar
Sirzat Gorgiili
Mecit Arap

Osman Giileg
Seniye Cava

Ali Sinop

Ahmet Oztiirk
Memduh Ferik

Ali Kurgin

Ali Goziiagik
Mehmet Koganali
[brahim Maya
Mustafa Cavusoglu
Mehmet Vatanseve
Mahmut Sengiil
Tunay Ornek
Metin Siiriicii

Fuat Naci Bozyigit
Ferhat Saldiz
Hiiseyin Yilmaz
Mehmet Fatih Zafer Biner
Celalettin Dal
Mehmet Teker
[brahim Apak
Gokay Yener

Dokiim
Metal Isleri
Dokiim
Dokiim
Dokiim
Dokiim
Dokiim
Dokiim
Dokiim
Tesviye
Tesviye
Tesviye
Dokiim
Metal Isleri
Kalip

Kalip

Kalip

Kalip

Kalip

Kalip

Kalip

Kalip

Kalip

Kalip

Kalip

Kalip

Kalip

Kalip

Kalip
Metal Isleri
Metal Isleri
Tesviye
Metal Isleri
Metal Isleri
Makine Ressamligi
Tesviye
Tesviye
Metal Isleri
Metal Isleri
Tesviye
Metal Isleri
Metal Isleri
Kalip

Kalip
Metal Isleri
Metal Isleri
Metal Isleri
Tesviye
Tesviye
Tesviye
Tesviye
Model
Tesviye
Tesviye
Tesviye



328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382

2549
2550
2551
2553
2554
2557
2559
2561
2563
2564
2565
2571
2573
2575
2576
2577
2581
2582
2583
2584
2587
2588
2589
2590
2592
2595
2599
2600
2602
2603
2605
2606
2607
2608
2609
2610
2613
2614
2615
2616
2617
2618
2619
2622
2623
2624
2625
2626
2627
2628
2629
2630
2631
2634
2635

11-L
11-G

11-G
11-G
11-B
11-M
11-A
11-A
11-G
11-A
11-M
11-M
11-M
11-M
11-G
11-M
11-M
11-M
11-M
11-M
11-M
11-D
11-M
11-M
11-M
11-G
11-M
11-M
11-C
11-M
11-P

11-P
11-H
11-H
11-P
11-C
11-P
11-P
11-P
11-P
11-P
11-P
11-P
11-P
11-P
11-P

11-P
11-P
11-P
11-P
11-P
11-P

Cetin Onen
Enver Demir
Ismail Aydin
Miimin Solak

Ali Ipiiken

Sinasi Kaya
Mustafa Devsiren
Mehmet Kiilahli
Kahraman Tutam
Senol Seven
Ismet Cengiz Yazgi
Haluk Cemen
Hiisamettin Sevil
Atilla Coskun
Mehmet Demiral
Mehmet Dilioglu
Seyit Ahmet Tilkioglu
Hilmi Manavoglu
Mehmet Sinirbas
Tamer Alp

Ali Senginar

Erol Fidan

Erol Yavuz
Yusuf Gelis

Bilal Efe
Iskender Ozozgan
Irfan Sevim

Bilal Acar

Ahmet Dinar
Recep Rendeci
Yasar Yiirekli
Mustafa Kemal Somay
Tevfik Teker
Erol Vatansever
Yakup Tezcan
Ergun Bagkan
Mustafa Karalar
Kamil Tetik
Talip Andig
Yasar Eraslan
Hasan Senay
Fazil Kozan

Ali Ruhi Bakan
Salih Selguk
Ibrahim Sah
Miiniir Giineg
Orhan Aksoylu
Ferudun Bilbey
Mehmet Ugurluoglu
Yiicel Nas

Selguk Aris
Riistii Altin

Serif Ok

Veysel Canbulat
Zaffer Ozcihan

Makine Ressamligi
Tesviye

Tesviye

Tesviye

Tesviye

Tesviye

Tesviye

Tesviye

Tesviye

Dokiim

Tesviye

Metal Isleri

Metal Isleri

Metal Isleri

Metal Isleri
Dokiim

Metal Isleri

Metal Isleri

Metal Isleri

Metal Isleri

Metal Isleri

Metal Isleri

Agag Isleri

Metal Isleri

Metal Isleri

Metal Isleri
Dokiim

Metal Isleri

Metal Isleri

Metal Isleri

Metal Isleri
Dokiim

Dokiim

Dokiim

Metal Isleri

Metal Isleri
Dokiim

Metal Isleri
Dokiim

Dokiim

Dokiim

Dokiim

Makine Ressamlig1
Model

Makine Ressamligi
Model

Makine Ressamlig1
Makine Ressamlig1
Makine Ressamligi
Makine Ressamlig1
Makine Ressamlig1
Model

Agag Isleri

Agag lsleri

Agag Isleri



383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437

2637
2638
2639
2640
2641
2642
2643
2648
2649
2650
2651
2654
2655
2656
2658
2660
2661
2662
2663
2664
2665
2666
2668
2669
2670
2671
2672
2673
2674
2675
2676
2690
2709
2711
2712
2713
2714
2716
2719
2720
2723
2724
2727
2728
2731
2734
2735
2739
2740
2742
2743
2744
2745
2746
2747

11-P
11-P
11-P
11-H
11-P
11-P
11-R
11-R
11-H
11-R
11-R
11-R

11-R
11-L

11-R
11-R
11-R
11-R
11-R
11-R
11-R
11-E
11-R
11-R
11-R
11-R
11-R
11-R
11-R

11-K
11-K
11-K
11-K
11-K
11-K
11-K
11-K
11-K
11-K
11-K
11-K
11-K
11-K
11-K
11-K
11-K
11-K
11-K
11-K
11-K
11-K
11-K

Hiiseyin Tecim
Rasit Tan
Mehmet Kuru
Mehmet Tahir Alp
Mustafa Akbulut
Ramazan Karagoz
Yahya Giirsoy
Ziya Alkaya
Ramazan Solmaz
Burhan Temel
Mehmet Adanur
Salahattin Tosun
Necmi Beslem
Ismail Tiirk
Omer Martkaya
Ertugrul Albuz
Ertugrul Tetik
Aydm Erdilli
Omer Kamil Bilgin
Mustafa Giinay
Osman Emregil
Ercan Kasnakg1
Salih Bozkurt
Mehmet Aktas
Yilmaz Yiiksektepe
Ali Kasapogullari
Hayri Asal
Remzi Acar
Ibrahim Uziim
Mehmet Seyhan
Ibrahim Kaya
Levent Caglar
Fehri Gandas
Veysel Ulugam
Mehmet Tezcan
Yasar Ahmet Turhan
Ertekin Yilmaz
Erzan Eraslan
Sari Bugra
Ayhan Cerit
Salih Kurt

Zeki Gokay
Aydin Birgin
Adem Cakir
Necati Cagar
Miimin Yiin
Ahmet Yasbey
Cengiz Gengoglu
Kadir Metin
Selguk Yetis
Ahmet Demir

Ali Efe

Selahattin Yavuz
Esat Sogiitli
Miifit Satar

Agag Isleri

Agag lsleri

Agag Isleri

Metal Isleri

Agag Isleri

Agag lsleri

Dokiim

Dokiim

Metal Isleri
Dokiim

Dokiim

Model

Makine Ressamlig1
Model

Makine Ressamligi
Makine Ressamlig1
Makine Ressamlig1
Model

Model

Makine Ressamlig1
Makine Ressamligi
Makine Ressamlig1
Agag Isleri
Makine Ressamlig1
Agag Isleri

Agag lsleri

Agag Isleri

Agag lsleri

Agag Isleri

Agag lsleri

Dokiim

Tesviye

Model

Model

Model

Model

Model

Agag lsleri

Agag Isleri

Agag lsleri

Agag Isleri

Agag lsleri

Agag Isleri

Agag lsleri

Agag Isleri

Agag lsleri

Agag Isleri

Agag lsleri

Agag Isleri

Agag lsleri

Agag Isleri

Agag lsleri

Agag Isleri

Agag lsleri

Agag Isleri



438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492

2749
2752
2753
2754
2756
2758
2759
2760
2762
2763
2765
2767
2768
2771
2772
2773
2774
2775
2776
2778
2779
2781
2782
2783
2784
2785
2787
2788
2789
2790
2792
2794
2795
2798
2799
2805
2809
2810
2812
2813
2818
2820
2823
2824
2825
2831
2832
2852
2855
2857
2859
2860
2861
2893

11-K
11-D
11-D
11-D
11-D
11-D
11-D
11-D
11-D
11-D
11-D
11-D
11-D
11-D
11-D
11-D
11-D
11-D
11-D
11-D
11-D
11-D
11-D
11-C
11-D
11-D
11-D
11-D
11-D

11-D
11-B
11-C
11-F
11-B
11-G
11-C
11-H
11-L
11-K

11-K
11-E
11-L
11-K
11-E
11-E

11-L
11-A
11-F
11-B
11-F
11-H

Ahmet Zeki Dinletener

Ekrem Arslan
Tahsin Tokgdz
Turgay Tepe
Mustafa Altingayir
Haluk Ozkalp
Faruk Ozkalp
Ismail Dirim
Resul Senbakan
Hazim Coskun
Orhan Tabanl
Ismail Bayar
Naim Tavus
Girsel Sahin

M. Faruk Atay
Umit Camurcular
Sami Sudasg
Basri Kartal

Sadi Merig
Mehmet A¢ikgoz
Ismail Denizeri
Hasan Balaban
Bahri Uylas

Ali Cemil Kanmaz
Hasan Basri Sentiirk
Mustafa Kuyucu
Ramazan Yagci
Sedat Ulakgi
Ismail Hasirc1
Nusret Dogan
Nabi Zambak
M.Ali Karpuz
Necdet Kuruefe

Sebahattin Glingdermez

Ergiin Elibollu
Mehmet Kandemir
Ferhat Giilcti
Ahmet Giilbag
Selim Giiveng
Hayri Arslan
Alaaddin Alkan
Abdiilkadir Giiler
Miiserref Ortak
Emel Atay

Tarik Akural
Bahriye Tanyeli
Nesibe Soztutar
Enver Aral
Neriman Sahinbag
Hiiseyin Tuncay
Hikmet Giinay
Zekeriya Pamuk
Ertugrul Altay
Metin Ungun
Arif Akdemir

Agag Isleri
Model
Model
Model
Model
Model
Model
Agag lsleri
Agag Isleri
Agag lsleri
Agag Isleri
Agag lsleri
Agag Isleri
Agag lsleri
Agag Isleri
Agag lsleri
Agag Isleri
Agag lsleri
Agag Isleri
Agag lsleri
Agag Isleri
Agag lsleri
Agag Isleri
Kalip

Agag Isleri
Agag lsleri
Agag Isleri
Agag lsleri
Agag Isleri
Makine Ressamlig1
Agag Isleri
Dokiim
Metal Isleri
Tesviye
Tesviye
Dokiim
Metal Isleri
Metal Isleri
Tekstil
Agag lsleri
Agag Isleri
Agag lsleri
Tekstil
Tekstil
Agag Isleri
Makine Ressamlig1
Makine Ressamligi
Agag lsleri
Makine Ressamlig1
Tesviye
Tesviye
Dokiim
Tesviye
Metal Isleri
Tesviye



493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511

Onder Tarake1
Mehmet Sirin
Mesut Hakilir
Cemal Giilersénmez
Recep Eralp

Sadik Ilgin

Naci Giincti

Kudret Yali

Hasan Taskurt
Arslan Seyhan
Metin Diivenci
Salih Akyiiz
Ramazan Vatansever
Saban Uz

Muzaffer Orgiin
Fikret Cakir
Bayram Giler
Giildogan Akdag
Ali Masdala

Tesviye
Tesviye
Tesviye
Tesviye
Tesviye
Tesviye
Tesviye
Tesviye
Tesviye
Tesviye
Tesviye
Tesviye
Tesviye
Tesviye
Tesviye
Tesviye
Tesviye
Tesviye
Tesviye



